
Student Affairs Committee 
 
 
 
Members: 
 
Karen Thompson, BUS, 
Chair 
 
Sandra Ayala, EDU 
 
Tia Watts, CS 
 
TBD, A&H 
 
Laura Naumann, PSY 
 
Luis Vega, ACE 
 
Nicole Lawson, LIB 
 
Matthew Lopez-Phillips, 
CSAO, Salazar 
 
TBD, AS 
 
TBD, AS 
 
Peter Neville, Student 
Union 
 

 
Spring SAC Meetings 

1/23 
2/6 
2/20 
3/6 
3/27 
4/10 
4/24 
5/8 

AGENDA 
February 6, 2013 

Academic Affairs Conference Room, ST1040 
10:00 - 11:50 a.m. 

 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes 
 
REPORTS 
 
Chair’s Report 
Student Affairs Report 
Residential Life/CSLIS Report 
Testing/EOP Report 
Associated Students Report 
Liaison Reports: 

• Academic Advising Subcommittee 
• ATI Committee 
• Athletic Council 
• Fee Advisory Committee 
• Scholarship Committee 
• Senate Diversity Subcommittee 

 
 
BUSINESS 
 

1. Elect 2013/2014 Chair 
 

2. Disability Services for Students (DSS) Report (T.C. 
11:00 a.m.  Brent Boyer)  

 


